424mm 16.69in
Including Cable
 Grommets
430mm 16.93in
20mm 0.79in
Samsung EM32DX 32"
E-Paper screen.
 10deg
15
16
.9
m
m
59
.7
2i
n
M
ax
 S
cr
ee
n
H
ei
gh
t -
 P
or
tra
it
+
15
m
m
 A
dj
us
tm
en
t
9m
m
0.
35
in
+1
5m
m
 A
dj
us
tm
en
t
14
67
.8
m
m
57
.7
9i
n
M
ax
 P
ro
du
ct
 H
ei
gh
t -
 P
or
tra
it
+1
5m
m
 A
dj
us
tm
en
t
11
60
.4
m
m
45
.6
9i
n
C
en
te
ra
l D
is
pl
ay
 H
ei
gh
t
+1
5m
m
 A
dj
us
tm
en
t
H
ei
gh
t a
ffe
ct
ed
 b
y
sc
re
en
 a
ng
le
13
67
.3
m
m
53
.8
3i
n
M
ax
 S
cr
ee
n
H
ei
gh
t -
 L
an
ds
ca
pe
+
15
m
m
 A
dj
us
tm
en
t
31
.3
m
m
1.
23
in
+1
5m
m
 A
dj
us
tm
en
t
127mm 5in
724mm 28.5in
Product Width - Landscape
ISOMETRIC VIEW
SCREENS PORTRAIT
ISOMETRIC VIEW
SCREENS LANDSCAPE
47
0m
m
18
.5
in
95
.4
m
m
3.
76
in
478mm 18.82in
Product Width - Portrait
47
0m
m
18
.5
in
12
1.
8m
m
4.
8i
n
Storage compartment:
maximum size power bank:
190x108x28mm
[7.48x4.25x1.1 In]
10deg shown
Max 15deg in landscape
Tilt limited by screen.
12
76
.7
m
m
50
.2
6i
n
M
ax
 P
ro
du
ct
 H
ei
gh
t -
 P
or
tra
it
+1
5m
m
 A
dj
us
tm
en
t
See Screens
technical data for
maximum
recommended tilt.
Max Padlock shackle
diameter: 8mm
B
8.4mm 0.33in
5mm 0.2in
200mm 7.87in
100mm 3.94in
75mm 2.95in
50mm 1.97in
SCALE 1 : 6
Maximum recommended
power bank size:
150x150x23mm
[5.91x5.91x0.91 In]
376mm 14.8in
22
3m
m
8.
78
in
22
1.
8m
m
8.
73
in
A
Floor Fixing Position
24
m
m
0.
94
in
6.6mm 0.26in
12
m
m
0.
47
in
DETAIL A
SCALE 1 : 3
IMAGES SHOWN WITH SAMSUNG EM32DX 32" EPAPER SCREEN DIMENSIONS.
B-Tech AV Mounts Corporation Limited
Back-to-Back Floor Stand with Tilt and Security Cover Shield for Samsung 32" E-Paper
BT7613-SAM32
R00
B-Tech No:
Title:
Revision:
The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of B-Tech AV Mounts Corporation Limited, any reproduction in part or whole without the written permission of B-Tech AV Mounts Corporation Limited is prohibited.
Sheet: 1 of 1 File Name: BTD-BT7613-SAM32
Date: 10/09/20251:12Scale:
A3Size:UNLESS
OTHERWISE
SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE
IN MILLIMETERS
B-Tech AV Mounts Corporation Limited makes no representation or warranties, express or implied, with respect to the reuse of the data provided herewith,
regardless of its format or the means of its transmission. B-Tech AV Mounts Corporation Limited makes every effort to provide accurate information, however
there is no guarantee or representation to the user as to the accuracy, currency, suitability or reliability of this data. The user assumes all risks associated with its
use. B-Tech AV Mounts Corporation Limited assumes no responsibility for actual or consequential damage incurred as a result of any user's reliance on this data.